

A/no. 33/mmsgy (sc)/SRD/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

W/o - Tax to Bagdabadi

(S.C)

Rud, wD, Krishnagangai-2 DIVISION

Digabalank. SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Mr. Mustak Alam. M/No. 1100

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो... श्री... राम प्रसाद
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्ड...
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य
अवर प्रमण्ड
26/11/71

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD, WD, Kishanganj DIVISION
Dighal bank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1100

Name of Officer Sri. Ram
Prasad. Assistant Engr.

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road :-	T-4 To Bagan Bati				
Agency :-	Mr. Mustak Alam				
Agreement No :-	33/Ministry/SRO/20-21				
D.O.W/Start :-	24-06-2020				
D.O.W/Completion :-	23-06-2021				
D/E :-					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
Cost of B.M & ref. Pillar					
vide T.M.B Page (4) item (1)					
1.692 km @ 3391.76/-					Rs 5739.00.

2) Const of working ref. Pillar					
vide T.M.B Page (4) item (2)					
= 1.692 km @ 1579.28/-					Rs 2672.00

3) clearing & grubbing of road land - do-all-r-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) item (3)					
= 0.440 Ha @ 51109.28/-					Rs 22488.00

4) Const of Embankment					
- 1000 m lead - do-all-r-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) item (4)					
= 793.80 m ² @ 174.63/m ²					Rs 13862.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/f	Rs	
5) Const of Embankment					
- 100 m lead - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (5)					
= 529.20 m ³ @ 151.00/-				Rs	79909.00
6) Const of Subgrade					
Earth on shoulder - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (6)					
= 2646.00 m ³ @ 187.60/m ³				Rs	496416.00
7) C.S.B P.I - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (7)					
= 1093.50 m ³ @ 2963.60/m ³				Rs	3240697.00
8) W.B.M C.W - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (8)					
= 210.94 m ³ @ 4309.35/m ³				Rs	909014.00
9) Excavation of structure					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (9)					
= 17.64 m ³ @ 294.73/-				Rs	5199.00
10) P/laying Rec HP 300 mm dia					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (10)					
= 45 m @ 1333.09/t				Rs	59989.00

Continuation

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) 8/ first class bedding			B/f	Rs	
with 2/ send - do - all - c - job					
vide T.M. & Page (5) itm (11)					
= 3.15 m ³ @ 326.98/m ³				Rs	1030.00
12) 8/ intermediary sign board					
- do - all - c - job					
vide T.M. & Page (5) itm (12)					
= 2 Nos @ 10742.81/-				Rs	21486.00
					1
				Rs	49,83,260.00

Adding	L. cess 1%	(+)	Rs	49833.00
	G.S.T 12%	(+)	Rs	97991.00
	S. & T	(+)	Rs	82645.00
				1
			Rs	57,13,732 =
Deduct 0.02% below to S/R (-)			Rs	6856.00
				1
			Rs	5706875 =
Deduct Provisional bill (-)			Rs	1828394 =
				1
			Rs	3878481 =
21/09/21				
S.E.				

Continuation